Rang

10

11

Stnr.

170

184

155

171

152

176

181

159

169

158

154

151

157

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

172

173

174

175

Teilnehmer

Schéller Denise
Eichinger Manuela
Baumgartner Julia
Gruber Katharina
Neuwirth Julia
Pal3ecker Pia
Klaubauf Christian
Lovass Lara
Passecker Regina
Dippold René
Kastner Ingrid
Reichardt Marion
Beyer Horst
Eichinger Manuela
Bires Thomas
Neubauer Monika
Wohlmetzberger Anita
Gruber Sonja
Zaglmann Karin
Capiaghi Grazia
Fiegl Andrea
Mladek Eva
Burger Andrea

Fischer Sonja

24. Pfingstbrunch - A-Lauf (09.06.2019)

LK1/L

Hund
Abby
LILO
Christmas
Wii
Aurea
Mara
Ally
Infinity
Mo
Lewis
Cici of Austrian Diamonds
Bee
Ceana
Sia
Grace
Loki
Akido
Bronja
Pearl
Joko
Carlo
Cap
Jay

Clair

Lange: 180m

Verein
OGV Bad Véslau
SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

ORV Maissau - JGVO

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hitehunde

Hundefreunde Wien Umgebung
OGV Tulin

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hitehunde

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Pottendorf

OGV Bad Véslau

SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

ORV HSV Pottendorf

OGV Leobersdorf

OGV Tulln

OGV Hollabrunn

ORV HSV Pottendorf

ORV HSV Neumarkt/Ybbs Ready to Run

ORV HSV Grafenworth

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

Normzeit: 70.000

F VW
0 o0
0 o0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 2
4 0
3 1
4 1

ZF

dognow

Richter: Inglin Urs
Maxzeit: 100.000

Zeit

44.64

46.50

36.09

41.92

54.39

64.24

43.45

56.65

39.93

40.30

62.64

GF

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

10.000

15.000

20.000

20.000

25.000

m/Sek

4.03

3.87

4.99

4.51

4.47

Bew.

\%

SG

SG

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



dognow

24. Pfingstbrunch - A-Lauf (09.06.2019) Richter: Inglin Urs
LK1/L Lange: 180m Normzeit: 70.000 Maxzeit: 100.000
Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.

177 Charvat Madelaine Camino OGV Wiental DIS
178 Kohl Michael Madog OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hitehunde DIS
179 Veizer Josef Mogli ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
180 Steiner Eva Welcome ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee DIS
182 Kozma Klaudia Yolo OGV Tattendorf DIS
183 Besler Katrin Ivan OGV Bad Véslau DIS

160 Schutzenhofer Jacqueline Iken OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hitehunde N.A.



